6.20 HTA preset sheet

Stage Notes 6/20 |6/20 |6/21 |6/22 |6/22 |6/23 |6/25 |6/26 |6/26 |6/27 |6/28 |6/28 |6/29 |6/30

Roll drop In
Desk SR

Laptop

Ashtray

Cigarette

Cigarette box

Lighter

Gum

Desk phone

Coffee mug

Zen garden
Desk chair SR
Coatrack SR

Ironing board

C, skinny side SL

Rippable shirt|Unbuttoned
Laundry basket Under board
Laundry
Clothes rack C
Dressing
Cart C
Photo
Bus ticket
Stationary
Pencil
Spray starch
Rocking chair SL
Hay bale SL

2/27/2025



6.20 HTA preset sheet

2/27/2025

Bowl o beans

Consumable

Guitar

SL, on stand

6 beer bottles

Filled w water, band plat

SR

Notes

6/20

6/20

6/21

6/22

6/22

6/23

6/25

6/26

6/26

6/27

6/28

6/28

6/29

6/30

Nail file

B tracks into purse

Sleep mask

Crate

1 Bus seat

Bus flat

Sue Ellen suitcase

Flower petal basket

SL

Notes

6/20

6/20

6/21

6/22

6/22

6/23

6/25

6/26

6/26

6/27

6/28

6/28

6/29

6/30

Bus flat w curtain

3 Bus seats

Guitar case

Angela’s bag

Rachel

Tambourine

Tissues

Fluff Sandwich

Little tupperware

Baloney Sammich

Big tupperware

Potato chips

Sue Ellen’s Purse

Brittany

Cell phone

Bus ticket

Bar

3 barstools

3 Shure 55s

2 fans

Rachel/Amanda

Bus ticket

Amanda

Staff paper




6.20 HTA preset sheet

2/27/2025

Pencil

Broom

Burnt boxers

Wet wipes 2

Cigarette Rachel

PTA note Rachel

Martini glass Rachel

2 Washboards Brittany/Amanda

2 Spoons Brittany/Amanda
Rolling pin Rachel, brings to house

Serving tray

Baton

Set behind bar at int

Beer

Set behind bar at int




