HONKY TONK ANGELS PRESET CHECKLIST (6.17.24)															
Stage	Notes	6/20	6/20	6/21	6/22	6/22	6/23	6/25	6/26	6/26	6/27	6/28	6/28	6/29	6/30
Roll drop	In														
Desk	SR														
Laptop															
Ashtray															
Cigarette															
Cigarette box															
Lighter															
Gum															
Desk phone															
Coffee mug															
Zen garden															
Desk chair	SR														
Coatrack	SR														
Ironing board	C, skinny side SL														
Iron															
Rippable shirt	Unbuttoned														
Laundry basket	Under board														
Laundry															
Clothes rack	С														
Dressing															
Cart	С														
Photo															
Bus ticket															
Stationary															
Pencil															
Spray starch															
Rocking chair	SL														
Hay bale	SL														

2/27/2025

1

Bowl o beans	Consumable														
Guitar	SL, on stand														
6 beer bottles	Filled w water, band plat														
SR	Notes	6/20	6/20	6/21	6/22	6/22	6/23	6/25	6/26	6/26	6/27	6/28	6/28	6/29	6/30
Nail file	B tracks into purse														
Sleep mask															
Crate															
1 Bus seat															
Bus flat															
Sue Ellen suitcase															
Flower petal basket															
SL	Notes	6/20	6/20	6/21	6/22	6/22	6/23	6/25	6/26	6/26	6/27	6/28	6/28	6/29	6/30
Bus flat w curtain															
3 Bus seats															
Guitar case															
Angela's bag	Rachel														
Tambourine															
Tissues															
Fluff Sandwich	Little tupperware														
Baloney Sammich	Big tupperware														
Potato chips															
Sue Ellen's Purse	Brittany														
Cell phone															
Bus ticket															
Bar															
3 barstools															
3 Shure 55s															
2 fans	Rachel/Amanda														
Bus ticket	Amanda														
Staff paper															

2/27/2025

2

6.20 HTA preset sheet

Pencil									
Broom									
Burnt boxers									
Wet wipes	2								
Cigarette	Rachel								
PTA note	Rachel								
Martini glass	Rachel								
2 Washboards	Brittany/Amanda								
2 Spoons	Brittany/Amanda								
Rolling pin	Rachel, brings to house								
Serving tray									
Baton	Set behind bar at int							·	
Beer	Set behind bar at int							·	

2/27/2025 3